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Assessment of Taxable Unplatted Real Property in the.
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DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY ASSESSOR'S VALUATIONS EQUALIZED VALUATIONS
2 iy e T N T IR e e . STRUCTURES aAnD IMPROVEMENTS p 1 ;
f al FT 5088 ’ al Assesse L otal
School See.  Twp. Number of | Indieate \}rfll:fc‘::;l}jr‘:jlln True and Full True and Full Value ];'“I:I'll ':I'I";qul.u ‘«I:Il ,\,; ;1”:;:}.‘“".:;{_‘ Assessed Value ;I'Jr:};:c u‘l‘ ll:ﬂ:l!ﬂx‘ Total Tolal .\&w-lmll l\'ullu:
NAME OF OWNER Dis ! Acres of Home Exclusive of Value of Buildings  of Machinery Per-  Lands Including up to 24,000 at of Remainder Including all Assessed Value Assessed Value as Equalized
Eriot SUBDIVISION or | or  Rng. Land Stend Structures nnd and other manently Attached 8!l Structures, 20 per cent at 335 per cent Structures as Equalized by as Equalized by by the
Lot |Block Improvements Structures to Real Estate nl[l:&l)“n':(;:‘::hlllll_;' Class 30 Class 38 1|1l|l<llnill'::t||]::11::) Board of Review County Board E?Illl"lr,\ta'l‘l‘:{:l:
Acres | 100tha | L Dollars Dollars Dollary Dollars Dollars Dollars Dollars Dollars Dollars Dollars
Samuel Adams 15 NEYL b 11} 82 160 Yes | a6 00 1200 6800 800 D3 8 17838
0. J. Anderson Swlg 6 11} 82 160  No | 5800 5800 1988 19383
Lester Howard : _ SEY 5 |11} 32 1160 | | No | 6200 6200 2067 2067
George E. Warner | N4 of NEY 6 (1141 52| 80 | | Yes 2800 900 8700 740 740
{ . PROOF i
Howard Elliott 814 of YEY4 6 114 82 80 No | 2800 2800 983 9 8 8 Assessed Value of Homesteads,
$3,840 x 5 equals - - $19,200
i - Assessed Value of Remainder, i
Oscar Johnson . ! N W4 6 115 82 160 | Yes | 6000 2400 8400 800 1467 226 7] 98466 x 3 equals | - | A Ll
Total True and Full Value, $44,598
Mary Cole E} of SWY4 6 114 32 80 Yes 2800 1200 _ 3500 700 700
. H. Benson | W5 of SWY 6 11532 8| | N | 8000 3000 1000 1000

A, R, Sylvester NEY of SEY{ 6 114 8 J0 | Yes 1600 1600 83200 577 100 67

~3

Do. | SWi of SEY 6 11} 32 40 | Yes 1200 1200 223 33 256

7800 7800 44600 38 40 8466 12306
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Cass County, Minnesota, for Taxes for the Year 1940.
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Assessment of Taxable Platted Real Property in the

Sample Form for Guidance of Assessor

School

NAME OF OWNER Dis-

trict

Frank Collins . 12

E, F, Qraham

W. Doe

M. Douglas

John Smith

Do,

J. C. Colburn

H. Haley

George Becker

Do,

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

I

HOMESTEADS, up to True and Full Value of $§4,000.00, Assessable at 25 per cent, Class 3C, Remainder at 40 per

ASSESSOR'S VALUATIONS

e e o

, County of ..

e B b o T oy R it < ke - 4 Ry 0t n b

, Minn., for the Year 1940.

cenr, Class 4.

EQUALIZED VALUATIONS

Elm Knoll

SUBDIVISION

Lot

10

Mock

! Indicate |
Home
stead

Yes |
Yes |
No.

Yes |
Yes :.
Yes |
Yes |
No.,

Yes |

Yes

True and Full

STRUCTURES aND IMPROVEMENTS

Value of Lands

Exclusive of

Structures and

Improvements

Dollars

600

560

660

560

560

560

560

=]
=1
S

560

600

6600

True and Full

and other
Structures

Dollars

3000

4200

5000

3000

2600

4000

2960

24760

True and Full Value
Value of Buildings of Machinery Per-
manently Attached

to Real Estate
Dollare

Total True and
Full Value of

Lands Including

nll Structures,

Improvements

and Machinery
Dollars

3600

4760

6660

8660

314560

560

660

85600

600

0860

Assessed Value
of Homesteads
up to £4,000 at

23 per cent
Cluss 3C

Dollary

900

1000

888

788

188

1000

857

148

5714

Total Assessed

Assessed Value Value of Lands
of Remainder Including all
nt 40 per cent Structures,
Class 4 Improvements
and Machinery
Dollars Dollars
900

00 1800

2220 2220

8838

788

188

220 1220

220 220
35 892
5 148

3000 8714

Total Total
Assessed Value Assessed Valoe
a8 Equalized by n: Equalized by
Board of Review County Board
Dollan Dollan
PROOF
Assessed Value of Homesteads,
$5,714 x 4 equals -

Assessed Value of Remainder, !
$3,000 x 214 equals

Total True and Full Value,

Total

Assessed Value

as Equnlized
by the

Department

of Tasation

Dollars

3 22,856 |
- $7,500

- $30,356

-

g — ot |
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Assessment Roll and Tax List of Platted Real Prop ertyvm the

; Platted Real Estate Assessed at 40 Per Cent of True and Full Value; Attached Machinery at 33}{ Per Cent of True and Full Value Homesteads, up to True nml Full anue of 51000. Assessable at 25 per Ccm Class 3C; Remmnder nl 10 Ii,_., Cenl Clnsu 4 ! ‘ ot ek T
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